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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rivkah Meza243
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.275 9.7009.575 38.200
1 15 5 1 1 

1 

Kinsley Gilmore229
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.700 9.4509.600 38.175
4 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Zoe McNeil239
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.600 9.3259.600 37.975
3 5T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Addison Staats140
United Elite

9.500 9.525 9.3259.450 37.800
2 8 8T 4T 4 

4 

Kynleigh McCarroll231
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.600 9.2259.475 37.675
7 5T 7 7 5 

5 

Claire Rosol190
Precision

9.275 9.850 9.1009.350 37.575
11T 1 11T 9T 6 

6 

Raelee Wells240
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.125 9.4259.625 37.325
18 19 2 3 7 

7 

Emori Ross235
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.400 9.1009.350 37.100
13T 10T 11T 9T 8 

8 

Caitlynn Long223
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.475 9.0009.300 37.050
11T 9 14T 18T 9 

9 

Ruth Vierck189
Precision

9.350 9.625 8.8759.175 37.025
8T 4 19 26T 10T

10T

Elizabeth White139
United Elite

9.100 9.325 9.1509.450 37.025
19T 13 8T 8 10T

10T

Sophie Thomas236
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.725 9.0259.150 37.000
19T 2 20T 15T 12 

12 

Skye Campbell242
Kurt Thomas

9.350 8.950 8.7009.700 36.700
8T 25T 1 33 13 

13 

Ambrie Purvis191
Precision

9.000 9.400 9.0009.275 36.675
31T 10T 16T 18T 14 

14 

Molly Wood237
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.350 9.2508.850 36.550
19T 12 26T 6 15 

15 

Renee Pedroza138
United Elite

9.225 9.000 9.0259.275 36.525
16 22T 16T 15T 16 

16 

Zoee Burns233
Kurt Thomas

9.075 8.850 9.0259.525 36.475
27T 30 6 15T 17T

17T

Cameron Gillen227
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.150 8.8759.400 36.475
29T 18 10 26T 17T

17T

Gianna Lipsky230
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.600 9.1008.625 36.425
19T 5T 32 9T 19 

19 

Kaylie Yoakum232
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.900 8.9509.325 36.275
19T 28 13 23T 20 

20 

Morgan Sparks321
Rogue

9.400 9.100 8.8258.850 36.175
5T 20T 26T 29T 21 

21 

Hallie Kellogg102
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.1008.600 35.950
29T 16 33T 9T 22 

22 

Brooklyn Dean228
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.675 9.0509.100 35.925
19T 35 22 14 23 

23 

Allison Lewis225
Kurt Thomas

8.800 8.800 9.0009.300 35.900
37T 32T 14T 18T 24 

24 
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Kylee Starek238
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.825 9.0008.950 35.875
19T 31 24 18T 25 

25 

Tess Wanish234
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.300 8.8508.800 35.850
34 14 29 28 26 

26 

Annabel Barr188
Precision

8.750 9.100 8.8259.150 35.825
39T 20T 20T 29T 27 

27 

Emersyn Leary224
Kurt Thomas

8.500 8.950 8.9509.225 35.625
42 25T 18 23T 28 

28 

Ellie Prewett106
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 8.9008.850 35.400
41 22T 26T 25 29 

29 

Ella Hufsey107
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.200 8.575 8.6508.900 35.325
17 38 25 34 30 

30 

Sarah Davidson101
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 8.3008.750 35.300
13T 22T 30 39 31 

31 

Annabelle Davenport322
Rogue

9.100 8.875 9.1008.200 35.275
19T 29 39 9T 32 

32 

Ella Ham323
Rogue

8.850 9.175 8.3508.700 35.075
35T 17 31 38 33 

33 

Jade Buckels226
Kurt Thomas

8.800 8.650 9.0008.425 34.875
37T 36 36 18T 34 

34 

Emma Hummel241
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.750 8.7508.350 34.850
31T 34 37 31T 35 

35 

Brooklynn Worthy103
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.300 8.550 8.7508.150 34.750
10 39 40T 31T 36 

36 

Lily Braucht298
TX Champion

9.075 8.625 8.5008.500 34.700
27T 37 35 35T 37 

37 

Caitlyn Russell320
Rogue

9.250 7.550 8.4509.075 34.325
13T 42 23 37 38 

38 

London Whitney105
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.850 8.925 8.2008.275 34.250
35T 27 38 40 39 

39 

Logan Hoffman104
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 8.5007.450 34.150
5T 32T 42 35T 40 

40 

Kinsey Hefton108
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 7.9508.600 33.450
39T 41 33T 41 41 

41 

Alissa Decker299
TX Champion

8.950 8.250 7.9008.150 33.250
33 40 40T 42 42 

42 
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